City of Tucson Commercial

Issued From: 11/22/2014

Address: 1735 E FORT LOWELL RD RECONNECT GAS;COMM
Legal: RICHLAND HEIGHTS PNT LOTS 7 & 8 EXC RD BLK 28 - 04100 Lot: o
App: DEEDEE ROGERS * 1735 E FT LOWELL * TUCSON,AZ * * 85719 Phone: 520-325-3390
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: FORT LOWELL CAMPBELL LLC * 4729 E SUNRISE DR STE 307 * TUCSON AZ * * 857184534 Phone:
Cont: * * * * Phone: *
Address: 5770 S JEANETTE BL REPL MAIN BREAKER (APA)
Legal: LOS RANCHITOS NUMBER 6 LOT 220 EXC N35' & W35' - 08041 Lot: 0
App: SOUTHWEST ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC , *APA* * 3901 E IRVINGTON RD * TUCSON AZ * CONTACT: CHARLES
SANCHEZ * 85714 Phone: 520-917-2620
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: RC INVESTMENTS LLC * ATTN: RONALD D COHN * PO BOX 36027 * TUCSON AZ * 857406027 Phone:
Cont: SOUTHWEST ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC , *APA* * 3901 E IRVINGTON RD * TUCSON AZ * CONTACT: CHARLES
SANCHEZ * 85714 Phone: 520-917-2620 * 120834
Address: 6209 S MORRIS BL REPL ELECTRICAL PANEL
Legal: SOUTHLAND PARK LOT 23 BLK 9 - 05058 Lot: 0
App: MTM ELECTRIC LLC * MIKE TESTA * 2882 W SAN JUAN TER * TUCSON, AZ * 85713 Phone: 520) 256-226
Arch: * * * * Pphone:
Ownr: NEW HORIZONS REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS LLC * 4024 VILLAMONTE CT * CAMARILLO CA * * 930101476 Phone:
Cont: MTM ELECTRIC LLC * 2882 W SAN JUAN TER * TUCSON, AZ * * 85713 Phone: 520) 256-226 * 274349
Address: 6550 S BAY COLONY DR ADD ELECTRICAL PANEL
Legal: BAY COLONY TECHNOLOGY CENTER LOT 4 - 37092 Lot: o
App: WILSON ELECTRIC SERVICES CORP * DBA: NETSIAN TECHNOLOGIES GROUP * RENE AGUIRRE * 600 E GILBERT DR
* 85281 Phone: (480) 505-6
Arch: * * * * PpPhone:
Ownr: CBR SYSTEMS INC * 1200 BAYHILL DR STE 301 * SAN BRUNO CA * * 940663006 Phone:

Saturday, November 29, 2014

City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

To: 11/26/2014

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

T14CM08050
$99.00

0

113061398
11/24/2014
$0.00

T14CMO08042
$109.00
0

14025011B
11/24/2014
$0.00

T14CM08092
$108.00

0

140231840
11/26/2014
$0.00

T14CMO08057
$212.00
0

140420760
11/25/2014
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Cont: WILSON ELECTRIC SERVICES CORP * DBA: NETSIAN TECHNOLOGIES GROUP * 600 E GILBERT DR * TEMPE, AZ *
85281 Phone: (480) 505-6 * 181767

Address: 4540 E PIMA ST REPL FUSIBLE DISCONNECT FOR FURNACE (MOTH)

Legal: SPEEDWAY AMENDED W20' & E40' W60' S140' LOT 9 EXC PIMA BLK 15 - 03088 Lot: 0

App: CHEF S ELECTRICAL SERVICEL L C * CHUCK ROSIED * 901 W SIMMONS STREET * TUCSON, AZ * 85705 Phone:
520-971-3514

Arch: * * * * Pphone:
Ownr: CASSITY PAUL M & LINDA J JT/RS * 1727 E GREENLEE RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857191908 Phone:

Cont: CHEF S ELECTRICAL SERVICELL C * 901 W SIMMONS STREET * TUCSON, AZ * * 85705 Phone: 520-971-3514 *
201339

Address: 1311 N GILA ST
Legal: EL RIO ACRES PTN SLY 135.70' E120.71' LOT 136 - 06011 Lot: 0

App: SOUTHWEST ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC , *APA* * 3901 E IRVINGTON RD * TUCSON AZ * CONTACT: CHARLES
SANCHEZ * 85714 Phone: 520-917-2620

Arch: * * * % Pphone:

Ownr: BRATTON MICHAEL J & MICHELLE A 50% & RIEGER * TIMOTHY 50% * 7541 N CAMINO SIN VACAS * TUCSON AZ *
857181297 Phone:

Cont: SOUTHWEST ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC , *APA* * 3901 E IRVINGTON RD * TUCSON AZ * CONTACT: CHARLES
SANCHEZ * 85714 Phone: 520-917-2620 * 120834

REPL MAIN BREAKER (APA)

Address: 8477 E BROADWAY BL
Legal: W96' S290' N310' S2 SE4 SE4 .64 AC SEC 9-14-15 Lot: o

App: SOUTHWEST ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC , *APA* * 3901 E IRVINGTON RD * TUCSON AZ * CONTACT: CHARLES
SANCHEZ * 85714 Phone: 520-917-2620

Arch: * * * * Pphone:
Ownr: BROADWAY INN LLC * 4142 E 6TH ST * TUCSON AZ * * 857111918 Phone:

Cont: SOUTHWEST ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC , *APA* * 3901 E IRVINGTON RD * TUCSON AZ * CONTACT: CHARLES
SANCHEZ * 85714 Phone: 520-917-2620 * 120834

REPL MAIN BREAKER (APA)

Address: 4670 N CIRCUIT RD
Legal: TUCSON AUTO MALL LOT 1 EXC N21.50" - 40014 Lot: 0

App: LEXUS OF TUCSON * PATE CONTRACTORS LLC * PO BOX 17051 * TUCSON, AZ * 85731-7051 Phone: 520-885-5500
Arch: * * * * Phone:

ELECTRICAL REPAIRS/ UPGRADES

Saturday, November 29, 2014 City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

Value:

ActNo:

Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:

$0.00

T14CM08064

$108.00
0

12212327C
11/25/2014
$0.00

T14CMO08079
$109.00
0

11517229C
11/25/2014

$0.00

T14CMO08080
$109.00
0

13329012E
11/25/2014
$0.00

T14CM08084
$129.00

0

10408077E
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Ownr:

NORTH CROWN INVESTMENT CO LTD PRTNRSHP * ATTN: ROYAL BUICK CO INC * 4333 E SPEEDWAY BLVD *
TUCSON AZ * 857124623 Phone:

Cont: PATE CONTRACTORS LLC * PO BOX 17051 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85731-7051 Phone: 520-885-5500 * 291806
Address: 1656 N COLUMBUS BL GAS PRESSURE TEST REPAIRS
Legal: SPEEDWAY AMENDED PTN S80' N150' LOT 6 BLK 13 - 03088 Lot: 0
App: DRAIN MAX L L C * GERARDO PARRA * 6902 S CARDINAL AVENUE * TUCSON, AZ * 85746 Phone: 520-275-6239
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: BRIDEGROOM BRUCE D TR 1/2 & HAYES RAYMOND R 1/2 * 1656 N COLUMBUS BLVD * TUCSON AZ * * 857123402
Phone:
Cont: DRAIN MAXL L C * 6902 S CARDINAL AVENUE * TUCSON, AZ * * 85746 Phone: 520-275-6239 * 251564
Address: 10888 E PLACITA MARIMBA REPL 2 GAS SYTEMS WITH ELEC SYSTEMS (APA)
Legal: RANCHO CANCION WEST AMENDED LOT 0121 - 52034 Lot: o
App: RUSSETT SOUTHWEST CORPORATION *APA* * 705 E 17TH ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85719-6608 Phone: 520-629-9676
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: BRODERICK FAMILY TR * 10888 E PLACITA MARIMBA * TUCSON AZ * * 857305825 Phone:
Cont: RUSSETT SOUTHWEST CORPORATION *APA* * 705 E 17TH ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85719-6608 Phone: 520-629-9676 *
032524
Address: 6207 S MORRIS BL REPL ELECTRICAL PANEL
Legal: SOUTHLAND PARK LOT 23 BLK 9 - 05058 Lot: 0
App: MTM ELECTRIC LLC * MIKE TESTA * 2882 W SAN JUAN TER * TUCSON, AZ * 85713 Phone: 520) 256-226
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: NEW HORIZONS REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS LLC * 4024 VILLAMONTE CT * CAMARILLO CA * * 930101476 Phone:
Cont: MTM ELECTRIC LLC * 2882 W SAN JUAN TER * TUCSON, AZ * * 85713 Phone: 520) 256-226 * 274349
Address: 6211 S MORRIS BL REPL ELECTRICAL PANEL
Legal: SOUTHLAND PARK LOT 23 BLK 9 - 05058 Lot: 0
App: MTM ELECTRIC LLC * MIKE TESTA * 2882 W SAN JUAN TER * TUCSON, AZ * 85713 Phone: 520) 256-226
Arch: * * * * Phone:

Saturday, November 29, 2014

City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:

11/26/2014

$0.00

T14CM08088
$99.00

0

12212281C
11/26/2014

$0.00

T14CMO07969
$171.00

0

136328130
11/25/2014
$0.00

T14CM08090
$152.00

0

140231840
11/26/2014
$0.00

T14CM08091
$130.00

0

140231840
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Ownr: NEW HORIZONS REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS LLC * 4024 VILLAMONTE CT * CAMARILLO CA * * 930101476 Phone:
Cont: MTM ELECTRIC LLC * 2882 W SAN JUAN TER * TUCSON, AZ * * 85713 Phone: 520) 256-226 * 274349

Address: 2340 N TUCSON BL
Legal: NEW DEAL ACRES N2 LOT 5 BLK 4 EXC RD - 06046
App: ROUMBOS, GUS DEAN * 962 N LARRY PL * TUCSON AZ *
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: GRANT & TUCSON LLC * 6298 E GRANT RD STE 100 * TUCSON AZ * * 857125878 Phone:

Cont: DIVISION Il CONSTRUCTION COMPANY * PO BOX 85250 * TUCSON AZ * * 85754-5250 Phone: 520-628-1663 *
069855

T.;OFFICE
Lot: 0
* 85710 Phone: 520-400-2859

Address: 2340 N TUCSON BL T.;OFFICE
Legal: NEW DEAL ACRES N2 LOT 5 BLK 4 EXC RD - 06046
App: ROUMBOS, GUS DEAN * 962 N LARRY PL * TUCSON AZ *
Arch: * * * * Phone;
Ownr: GRANT & TUCSON LLC * 6298 E GRANT RD STE 100 * TUCSON AZ * * 857125878 Phone:

Cont: DIVISION II CONSTRUCTION COMPANY * PO BOX 85250 * TUCSON AZ * * 85754-5250 Phone: 520-628-1663 *
069855

Lot: 0
* 85710 Phone: 520-400-2859

Address: 6567 E CARONDELET DR

Legal: CTRL PTN N2 N2 SW4 7.83 AC SEC 7-14-15 Lot: o

App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 88 W CUSHING ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85701 Phone: 520-990-6866
Arch: ACORN, KIM BRIAN * 4400 E BROADWAY SUITE 505 * TUCSON AZ * * 85711 Phone: 520-881-0731

Ownr: CARONDELET HEALTH SERVICES INC ST JOSEPH * & ST MARYS HOSPITALS & HEALTH CENTERS * ATTN: PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT DEPT * 2202 N FORBES BLVD * 857450000 Phone:

Cont: BARKER MORRISSEY CONTRACTING INC **APA** * 3619 E SPEEDWAY BL #101 * TUCSON, AZ *
520-323-3831 * 196321

REMODEL MEDICAL

* 85716 Phone:

Address: 450 W PASEO REDONDO INTERIOR DEMO OFFICE
Legal: LA ENTRADA LOT 2 EXC STRIP LYG E OF E LINE LOT 6 & EXC PTN W114' M/L FOR RD - 37060 Lot: o
App: CDG ARCHITECTS * CINDY HOGAN * 2102 N COUNTRY CLUB RD #9 * TUCSON, AZ * 85716 Phone: 629-9752
Arch: CDG ARCHITECTS * 2102 N COUNTRY CLUB RD #9 * TUCSONAZ * * 85716 Phone: 629-9752

Ownr: EL RIO SANTA CRUZ NEIGHBORHOOD HEALTH * CENTER INC * ATTN: KATY BYRNE * 839 W CONGRESS ST *
857452819 Phone:

Saturday, November 29, 2014 City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:

11/26/2014
$0.00

T14CM08082
$331.00
2120
12302089A
11/28/2014
$1,000.00

T14CM08081
$379.00

707
12302089A
11/28/2014
$1,500.00

T14CM07941
$473.00
1141
13317064B
11/26/2014

$5,000.00

T14CMO07752
$455.00

0

11619226C
11/24/2014
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Cont:

B F L CONSTRUCTION CO INC, * 700 E BROADWAY BL #200 * TUCSON AZ * * 85719 Phone: 520-882-4800 * 070263

Address:

9608 E OLD VAIL RD ADD COVERED PARKING STRUCTURE
Legal: RITA RANCH COMMERCE CENTER LOTS 16 17 & 18 - 49034 Lot: o
App PARK N SHADE OF TUCSON INC * RUSS PEARSON * 7935 W TANGERINE * TUCSON, AZ * 85653 Phone: 520-531-
9224
Arch: * * * * Pphone:
Oownr: DIRECTV * 2250 E IMPERIAL HWY * EL SEGUNDO CA * * 902453543 Phone:
Cont: PARK N SHADE OF TUCSON INC * 7935 W TANGERINE * TUCSON, AZ * * 85653 Phone: 520-531-9224 * 185180
Address: 6424 E TANQUE VERDE RD TI: OFFICE

Legal:
App:
Arch:
ownr:
Cont:

TANQUE VERDE PROFESSIONAL PLAZA LOT 8 EXC NWLY PTN & EXC NELY PTN LOT 9 - 30096 Lot: 0
LARRY CLICK * 3444 N COUNTRY CLUB STE 105 * TUCSON AV * * 85716 Phone: 520-327-6670

LARRY CLICK * 3444 N COUNTRY CLUB STE 105 * TUCSON AV * * 85716 Phone: 520-327-6670

TWSJRLTD * 6390 E TANQUE VERDE RD * TUCSON AZ * * 857153807 Phone:

PATE CONTRACTORS LLC * PO BOX 17051 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85731-7051 Phone: 520-885-5500 * 291806

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
Ownr:
Cont:

5870 E BROADWAY BL T.,RETAIL
PTN NW4 NE4 & E2 NE4 NW4 & E2 LOT 3 LOT 2 22.64 AC SEC 13-14-14
METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 88 W CUSHING ST * TUCSON AZ *

* ok Kk ok

Lot: o
* 85701 Phone: 520-990-6866
Phone:
PARK MALL LLC * ATTN: GENERAL GROWTH PROPERTIES * PO BOX 617905 * CHICAGO IL * 606617905 Phone:
PATE CONTRACTORS LLC * PO BOX 17051 * TUCSON, AZ * * 85731-7051 Phone: 520-885-5500 * 291806

Saturday, November 29, 2014

Address:
Legal:
App:
Arch:
ownr:
Cont:

EXTEND EXISTING STAIRS FOR ROOF ACCESS
Lot: 0

1151 E HERMANS RD

SLY PTN SEC 19 & SWLY PTN SEC 20 222.91 AC T15S R14E
MEYER WILLIAM (CHUCK) * 6409 E. CALLE ALKAID * TUCSON AZ. * * 85710 Phone: 520-869-4245

MEYER WILLIAM (CHUCK) * 6409 E. CALLE ALKAID * TUCSON AZ. * * 85710 Phone: 520-869-4245

CITY OF TUCSON * REAL ESTATE DIVISION * ATTN: PROPERTY MANAGEMENT * PO BOX 27210 * 857267210 Phone:
PARSONS STEEL ERECTORS INC, * 4580 N HIGHWAY DRIVE * TUCSON AZ *

City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

* 85705 Phone: 520-241-5017 * 105486

Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:

Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

$10,000.00

T14CM07892
$727.00
1064

14118533A
11/26/2014
$19,407.00

T14CM06281
$962.00

0

13316048B
11/26/2014
$25,000.00

T14CMO07271
$1,875.00
1827
12801005H
11/26/2014
$30,000.00

T14CMO08055
$1,515.00

0

14043013B
11/26/2014
$60,000.00
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Address: 6363 S COUNTRY CLUB RD TI: OFFICE
Legal: TUCSON INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS CENTER LOT 28 & W111.08' LOT 29 - 37050

App: STEVEN DAWE * 2051 W SUNSET RD#101 * TUCSON,AZ * * 85704 Phone: 520-293-1488
Arch: * * * * Phone:
Ownr: 6363 S COUNTRY CLUB LLC * PO BOX 65648 * TUCSON AZ * * 857285648 Phone:
Cont: ANTIGUA BUILDERS L L C * 5454 EAST 3RD STREET * TUCSON, AZ * * 85711 Phone: 520-405-7115 * 196360

Lot: 0

Address: 8950 E SPEEDWAY BL PERSONAL SELF STORAGE BUILDING

Legal: RINCALINA Il RESUB LOT 1 & EASTERN HILLS LOT 1 EXC N148.03' BLK 2 - 42026 Lot: o
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 88 W CUSHING ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85701 Phone: 520-990-6866

Arch: PAULBISHOP * * * * Phone: 520-616-0309

Ownr: BROWN GAROLD C FAMILY LP * 5901 S BELVEDERE AVE * TUCSON AZ * * 857064911 Phone:

Cont: SIERRA LAND SURVEYING AND DEVELO * 8325 E GOLF LINKS RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85730-1224 Phone: 520-293-
7441 * 116370

Address: 8950 E SPEEDWAY BL PERSONAL SELF STORAGE BUILDING
Legal: RINCALINA Il RESUB LOT 1 & EASTERN HILLS LOT 1 EXC N148.03' BLK 2 - 42026 Lot: 0
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 88 W CUSHING ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85701 Phone: 520-990-6866
Arch: PAUL BISHOP * * * * Phone: 520-616-0309
Ownr: BROWN GAROLD C FAMILY LP * 5901 S BELVEDERE AVE * TUCSON AZ * * 857064911 Phone:

Cont: SIERRA LAND SURVEYING AND DEVELO * 8325 E GOLF LINKS RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85730-1224 Phone: 520-293-
7441 * 116370

Address: 8950 E SPEEDWAY BL PERSONAL SELF STORAGE BUILDING

Legal: RINCALINA Il RESUB LOT 1 & EASTERN HILLS LOT 1 EXC N148.03' BLK 2 - 42026 Lot: 0
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 88 W CUSHING ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85701 Phone: 520-990-6866

Arch: PAUL BISHOP * * * * Phone: 520-616-0309

Ownr: BROWN GAROLD C FAMILY LP * 5901 S BELVEDERE AVE * TUCSON AZ * * 857064911 Phone:

Cont: SIERRA LAND SURVEYING AND DEVELO * 8325 E GOLF LINKS RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85730-1224 Phone: 520-293-
7441 * 116370

Saturday, November 29, 2014 City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

T14CMO07753
$2,200.00

0

14029037D
11/26/2014
$90,000.00

T14CMO06420
$5,894.00
5200
13334121A
11/26/2014
$444,548.00

T14CM06415
$6,640.00
6020
13334121A
11/26/2014
$514,650.00

T14CMO06419
$6,649.00
6030
13334121A
11/26/2014
$515,505.00
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Address: 8950 E SPEEDWAY BL PERSONAL SELF STORAGE BUILDING
Legal: RINCALINA Il RESUB LOT 1 & EASTERN HILLS LOT 1 EXC N148.03' BLK 2 - 42026 Lot: o
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 88 W CUSHING ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85701 Phone: 520-990-6866
Arch: PAULBISHOP * * * * Phone: 520-616-0309
Ownr: BROWN GAROLD C FAMILY LP * 5901 S BELVEDERE AVE * TUCSON AZ * * 857064911 Phone:

Cont: SIERRA LAND SURVEYING AND DEVELO * 8325 E GOLF LINKS RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85730-1224 Phone: 520-293-
7441 * 116370

Address: 8950 E SPEEDWAY BL PERSONAL SELF STORAGE BUILDING
Legal: RINCALINA Il RESUB LOT 1 & EASTERN HILLS LOT 1 EXC N148.03' BLK 2 - 42026 Lot: o
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 88 W CUSHING ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85701 Phone: 520-990-6866
Arch: PAULBISHOP * * * * Phone: 520-616-0309
Ownr: BROWN GAROLD C FAMILY LP * 5901 S BELVEDERE AVE * TUCSON AZ * * 857064911 Phone:

Cont: SIERRA LAND SURVEYING AND DEVELO * 8325 E GOLF LINKS RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85730-1224 Phone: 520-293-
7441 * 116370

Address: 8950 E SPEEDWAY BL PERSONAL SELF STORAGE BUILDING

Legal: RINCALINA Il RESUB LOT 1 & EASTERN HILLS LOT 1 EXC N148.03' BLK 2 - 42026 Lot: o
App: METRO TUCSON EXPEDITING & DEVELOPMENT * 88 W CUSHING ST * TUCSON AZ * * 85701 Phone: 520-990-6866

Arch: PAUL BISHOP * * * * Phone: 520-616-0309

Ownr: BROWN GAROLD C FAMILY LP * 5901 S BELVEDERE AVE * TUCSON AZ * * 857064911 Phone:

Cont: SIERRA LAND SURVEYING AND DEVELO * 8325 E GOLF LINKS RD * TUCSON AZ * * 85730-1224 Phone: 520-293-
7441 * 116370

Saturday, November 29, 2014 City of Tucson Commercial Plans Weekly Report

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

ActNo:
Total fees:
Sq Ft:
Parcel:
Issued:
Value:

T14CMO06418
$8,547.00
8400
13334121A
11/26/2014
$718,116.00

T14CMO06417
$8,547.00
8400
13334121A
11/26/2014
$718,116.00

T14CM06416
$8,566.00
8430
13334121A
11/26/2014
$720,681.00
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